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Q1 CR1 Have you ever tried smoking, even only one or two puffs?

. Missing 166 .

1 Yes 933 49.7%

2 No 1,090 50.3%
Q2 CR2 How old were you when the first time you smoked?

. Missing 179 .

1 I never smoked. 1,217 58.6%

2 7 or under 99 5.3%

3 8-9 years old 77 4.6%

4 10-11 years old 167 8.0%

5 12-13 years old 246 13.3%

6 14-15 years old 180 7.3%

7 16 years old or older 24 3.0%
Q3 CR3 During the past 30 days (one month), on how many days did you smoke cigarettes?

. Missing 234 .

1 0 days 1,440 68.8%

2 1 or 2 days 256 17.3%

3 3-5 days 86 4.7%

4 6-9 days 60 3.6%

5 10-19 days 29 1.6%

6 20-29 days 22 1.1%

7 All 30 days 62 2.9%
Q4 CR4 During the past 30 days (one month), on the days you smoke, how many cigarettes did you usually smoke?

. Missing 166 .

1 I did not smoke in the past month 1,455 66.9%

2 Less than 1 cigarette per day 219 11.2%

3 1 cigarette per day 165 11.1%

4 2 to 5 cigarettes per day 111 7.1%

5 6 to 10 cigarettes per day 37 2.1%

6 11 to 20 cigarettes per day 16 0.9%

7 More than 20 cigarettes per day 20 0.7%
05 CR5 During the past 30 days (one month), how did you usually get your own cigarettes? (select only one

response)

. Missing 8 .

1 I did not smoke cigarettes in the past 30 days (one month) 1,479 63.0%

2 I bought them in a store, shop or from a street vendor 180 11.2%

3 I bought them from a vending machine 41 2.4%

4 I gave someone money to buy them for me 76 5.1%

5 I borrowed them from someone else 146 6.2%

6 I stole them 71 3.4%

7 An older person gave them to me 102 4.0%

8 I got them some other way 86 4.6%
Q6 CR6 During the past 30 days (one month), what brand of cigarette did you usually smoke? (select only one

response)

. Missing 26 .

1 I did not smoke cigarettes in the past 30 days (one month) 1,390 58.0%

2 No usual brand 180 9.6%

3 winfield 148 8.3%

4 Benson 15 1.5%

5 Pall Mall 304 15.1%
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6 Long Beach 32 2.9%

7 Port Royal 29 2.0%

8 Others 65 2.7%
Q7 CR7 During the past 30 days (one month), did anyone ever refuse to sell you cigarettes because of your age?

. Missing 21 .

1 I didn't try to buy cigarettes in the past 30 days 1,393 60.4%

2 Yes, someone refused to sell cigarettes to me because of my age. 368 17.3%

3 No, my age didn't effect my buying the cigarettes. 407 22.3%
Q8 CRS8 During the past 30 days (one month), did you use any form of smoked tobacco products other than

cigarettes (e.g. cigars, water pipe, cigarillos, little cigars, pipe)

Missing 18 .

1 Yes 288 16.2%

2 No 1,883 83.8%
Q9 CR9 During the past 30 days (one month), did you use any form of smokeless tobacco products? (e.g. chewing

tobacco, , snuff, dip)

Missing 49 .

1 Yes 282 16.8%

2 No 1,858 83.2%
Q10 CR10 Where do you usually smoke? Select only one response.

. Missing 7 .

1 I have never smoked cigarettes 1,338 57.1%

2 At home 276 14.7%

3 At school 102 5.3%

4 At work 21 1.6%

5 At friend's house 241 11.2%

6 At social event 46 2.2%

7 In public places (park, shopping centers, street corners) 55 4.9%

8 Others 103 3.1%
Q11 CR11 Do you ever have a cigarette or feel like having a cigarette first thing in the morning?

. Missing 9 .

1 I have never smoked cigarettes 1,146 50.0%

2 I no longer smoke cigarettes 405 17.4%

3 No, I don’t have or feel like having a cigarette first thing in the morning? 466 24.0%

4 Yes, I sometimes have or feel like having a cigarette first thing in the morning? 110 5.9%

5 Yes, I always have or feel like having a cigarette first thing in the morning? 53 2.8%
Q12 CR12 Do your parents smoke now?

. Missing 36 .

1 None 961 45.7%

2 Both 175 9.3%

3 Father only 792 34.4%

4 Mother only 120 4.4%

5 I don't know 105 6.2%
Q13 CR13 If one of your best friend gives you a cigarette, would you smoke it?

. Missing 19 .

1 Definitely not 1,459 62.7%

2 Probably not 316 16.2%

3 Probably yes 229 12.9%

4 Definitely yes 166 8.1%
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Ql4 CR14 Has any family member ever discussed the harmful effects of smoking with you?

. Missing 29 .

1 Yes 1,242 58.1%

2 No 918 41.9%
Q15 CR15 At any time during the next 12 months, do you think you will smoke a cigarette?

. Missing 33 .

1 Definitely not 1,569 68.5%

2 Probably not 315 15.7%

3 Probably yes 166 9.9%

4 Definitely yes 106 5.9%
Qle6 CR16 Do you think you’d smoke cigarettes 5 years from now?

. Missing 6 .

1 Definitely not 1,575 69.0%

2 Probably not 353 16.4%

3 Probably yes 159 10.4%

4 Definitely yes 96 4.1%
Q17 CR17 Once someone has started smoking, do you think it would be difficult to quit?

. Missing 21 .

1 Definitely not 843 38.1%

2 Probably not 321 20.1%

3 Probably yes 403 18.1%

4 Definitely yes 601 23.7%
Q18 CR18 Do you think the boys who smoke would have more friends?

. Missing 53 .

1 More friends 1,132 49.7%

2 Less friends 567 24.1%

3 No difference from non-smokers 437 26.2%
Q19 CR19 Do you think the girls who smoke would have more friends?

. Missing 13 .

1 More friends 854 42.5%

2 Less friends 863 33.2%

3 No difference from non-smokers 459 24.3%
Q20 CR20 Does smoking cigarette help people feel more or less comfortable at celebration parties, or in other

social gatherings?

. Missing 26 .

1 More comfortable. 831 35.9%

2 Less uncomfortable. 920 42.9%

3 No difference from non-smokers 412 21.2%
Q21 CR21 Do you think smoking makes boys seem to be more attractive?

. Missing 47 .

1 More attractive. 418 19.3%

2 Less attractive. 1,384 58.9%

3 No difference from non-smokers 340 21.8%
022 CR22 Do you think smoking makes girls seem to be more attractive?

Missing 9

1 More attractive. 390 19.1

o°
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2 Less attractive. 1,469 62.4%

3 No difference from non-smokers 321 18.5%
Q23 CR23 Do you think smoking would cause you to gain or lose weight?

. Missing 30 .

1 Gain weight 406 17.6%

2 Lose weight 1,291 60.6%

3 No difference 462 21.8%
024 CR24 Do you think smoking would harm your health?

. Missing 29 .

1 Definitely not 372 21.1%

2 Probably not 149 7.5%

3 Probably yes 298 16.6%

4 Definitely yes 1,341 54.7%
Q25 CR25 Do any of your close friends smoke?

. Missing 6 .

1 None of them 1,191 52.8%

2 Some of them do 696 29.9%

3 Most of them do 133 9.7%

4 All of them do 163 7.5%
Q26 CR26 When you see a man smoking, what do you think of him? Select only one response

. Missing 12 .

1 Lacks confidence 528 21.8%

2 Stupid 1,086 49.7%

3 Loser 297 14.2%

4 Successful 96 4.5%

5 Intelligent 59 3.4%

6 Macho 111 6.3%
Q27 CR27 When you see a woman smoking, what do you think of her? Select only one response

. Missing 30 .

1 Lacks confidence 438 18.2%

2 Stupid 1,153 51.3%

3 Loser 288 13.6%

4 Successful 98 6.4%

5 Intelligent 60 3.2%

6 Sophiscated 122 7.3%
Q28 CR28 Do you think it is safe to smoke for only a year or two as long as you quit after that?

. Missing 8 .

1 Definitely not 1,216 54.1%

2 Probably not 389 18.9%

3 Probably yes 213 12.7%

4 Definitely yes 363 14.3%
Q29 CR29 Do you think smoke from other people's cigarette is harmful to your health?

. Missing 10 .

1 Definitely not 412 22.5%

2 Probably not 219 12.2%

3 Probably yes 327 16.5%

4 Definitely yes 1,221 48.8%
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Q30 CR30 During the past 7 days, on how many days have people smoked in your home, in your presence?

. Missing 23 .

1 0 day 887 46.3%

2 1 to 2 474 19.8%

3 3 to 4 239 10.5%

4 5 to 6 132 4.7%

5 7 434 18.8%
Q31 CR31 During the past 7 days, on how many days have people smoked in your presence, in place other than in

your home?

. Missing 12 .

1 0 day 695 34.3%

2 1 to 2 529 25.2%

3 3 to 4 279 12.0%

4 5 to 6 180 6.2%

5 7 494 22.2%
Q32 CR32 Are you in favor of banning smoking in public places such as restaurant, buses, streetcars, and trains,

in schools, play grounds, in gyms, sports arenas, in disco)?

Missing 46 .

1 Yes 1,103 49.2%

2 No 1,040 50.8%
Q33 CR33 Do you want to stop smoking now?

. Missing 17 .

1 I have never smoked cigarettes 1,051 44.8%

2 I do not smoke now 396 23.1%

3 Yes 624 26.7%

4 No 101 5.4%
Q34 CR34 During the past year, have you ever tried to stop smoking cigarettes?

. Missing 7 .

1 I have never smoked cigarettes 1,165 49.6%

2 I did not smoker during the past year 351 16.9%

3 Yes 534 26.6%

4 No 132 6.8%
Q35 CR35 How long ago did you stop smoking?

. Missing 7 .

1 I have never smoked cigarettes. 1,321 56.2%

2 I have not stopped smoking. 165 10.9%

3 1-3 month 239 11.9%

4 4-11 month 101 6.1%

5 one year 79 2.5%

6 2 years 64 2.3%

7 3 years or longer 213 10.2%
Q36 CR36 What was the main reason you decided to stop smoking?

. Missing 22 .

1 I have never smoked 1,127 49.4%

2 I have not stopped smoking. 103 5.9%

3 To improve my health 557 26.6%

4 To save money 102 5.7%

5 Because my family doesn't like me to smoke 158 7.3%

6 Because my friends don't like it 44 1.9%
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7 others 76 3.2%
Q37 CR37 Do you think you would be able to stop smoking if you wanted to?
. Missing 19 .
1 I have never smoked. 1,003 45.1%
2 I've stop smoking over a month 375 20.1%
3 Yes 652 28.8%
4 No 140 6.0%
Q38 CR38 Have you ever received help or advice to help you stop smoking? (SELECT ONLY ONE RESPONSE)
. Missing 14 .
1 I have never smoked. 1,106 47.6%
2 Yes, from a program or professionals 332 17.1%
3 Yes, from a friend 189 10.8%
4 Yes, from a family member 263 11.6%
5 Yes, from program or professionals, friends, family members 161 7.4%
6 No 124 5.4%
Q39 CR39 During the past 30 days (one month), how much anti-smoking media messages (e.g., Television, radio,
billboards, posters, newspapers, magazines, and movies) have you seen or heard?
Missing 70 .
1 A lot 1,100 49.3%
2 A few 610 31.1%
3 None 409 19.6%
Q40 CR40 When you go to sports events, fairs, concerts, community events, or social gatherings, how often do you
see any anti-smoking messages?
. Missing 12 .
1 I never go to sports events, concerts, community events, or social gatherings 421 18.4%
2 A lot 667 34.3%
3 Sometimes 838 35.5%
4 Never 251 11.9%
Q41 CR41 When you watch TV, video, or movies, how often do you see actors smoking?
. Missing 13 .
1 I never watch TV, videos, or movies 268 13.9%
2 A lot 1,097 47.6%
3 Sometimes 684 33.2%
4 Never 127 5.4%
Q42 CR42 Do you have something (T-shirt, pen, backpack, etc.) with a cigarettes brand on it?
Missing 36 .
1 Yes 388 24.5%
2 No 1,699 71.4%
3 37 2.3%
4 25 1.7%
5 2 0.1%
6 No 2 0.1%
043 CR43 During the past 30 days (one month), when you watched sports events or other programs on TV how often
did you see cigarette brand names?
Missing 12 .
1 I never watch TV 309 17.8%
2 A lot 593 27.3%
3 Sometimes 892 40.2%
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During the past 30 days (one month), how many advertisements for cigarettes have you seen on billboards?

1
2
3

Never

Missing
A lot
A few
None

During the past 30 days (one month), how many advertisements or promotions for cigarettes have you see
in newspapers or magazines?

1
2
3

When you go to sports events, fairs, concerts, or community events, how often do you see advertisements

for

SW N .

Has

Missing
A lot
A few
None

cigarettes?

Missing

I never attended sport events, fairs, concerts, or community events
A lot

Sometimes

Never

a cigarette representative ever offered you a free cigarette?
Missing

Yes

No

During this school year, were you taught in any of your classes about the danger of smoking?

1
2
3

Missing
Yes
No
Not sure

During this school year, did you discuss in any of your classes the reasons why people your age smoke?

1
2
3

Missing
Yes
No
Not sure

During this school year, were you taught in any of your classes about the effects of smoking like it
makes your teeth yellow, cause wrinkles, or makes you smell bad?

1
2
3

How

o U WN

Missing
Yes
No
Not sure

long ago did you last discuss smoking and health as part of a lesson?
Missing

Never

This term

Last term

2 terms ago

3 terms ago

More than a year ago

Unweighted
Frequency

383

39
645
866
639

70
555
828
736

11
400
521
824
433

68
380
741

74
206
600
309

21
979
868
321

35
268
634
252

43
725
287
405
196
157
376

Weighted
Percent

14.7%
29.1%
40.4%
30.4%
28.4%
39.0%
32.7%
21.3%
25.3%
37.0%
16.4%
19.8%
80.2%
57.4%
28.4%
14.2%
45.1%
39.7%
15.2%
59.4%
30.4%
10.2%
31.7%
13.6%
19.9%
10.9%

6.1%
17.8%
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Q52 CR52 How old are you?
. Missing 17 .
1 11 years old or younger 89 9.2%
2 12 years old 144 9.4%
3 13 years old 455 18.3%
4 14 years old 618 24.2%
5 15 years old 555 19.8%
6 16 years old 251 12.5%
7 17 years old or older 60 6.6%
Q53 CR53 What is your sex?
Missing 60 .
1 Male 976 43.3%
2 Female 1,153 56.7%
054 CR54 What grade/form are you in?
. Missing 772 .
1 Form one 41 30.7%
2 Form two 642 38.6%
3 Form three 734 30.7%





